
   Service Dog Sub Novice A

Service Dog Sub Novice B

Sub Novice A

Sub Novice B

Sub Novice C

Beginner Novice A

Beginner Novice B

Pre Novice Div 1 Novice

Novice A Div 1 Intermediate

Novice B Div 1 Advanced

Pre Grad Novice Div 1 Open

Graduate Novice Div 2 Novice Excellent Agility

green-Division I 2002-2004 Open A Div 2 Intermediate Stew. Ed/part. Open Agility

white-Division II 1998-2001 Open B Div 2 Advanced Novice Agility

Yellow-Steward Utility A Div 2 Open non-qualifying Beginner Novice Agility

Utility B Steward Pre-Novice Agility

Numbe
r State Last First Dog Breed Dog Name

Primary 
Dog Obedience Class Showmanship Class Division

Obedience 
Score

Showmanshi
p Score

Knowledge 
score Poster Score TOTAL Photo Score First Aid Kit

Kennel 
Score Agility Score Agility Class

101 MA Adam Molly Steward Div I 152.7 95 38 285.7

102 MA Anagnos Kaylee All American Fenway primary Open A Open Div II 53 99 93 245 74 479 Advanced

104 CT Barbieri Resa Australian Shepherd Taffy primary Beginner Novice A Novice Div II 141 100 46 287 72 489 Beginner

105 NH Beaulieu Mary All American Ahnabelle primary Novice B Open Div I 154 98 79 7 338 18 74 539 Advanced

106 CT Bennett Aloura English Setter Suzie primary Beginner Novice A Intermediate Div I 100 90 50 7 247 74 473 Beginner

107 CT Birnie Ana Icelandic Sheepdog Tofa primary Sub Novice A Novice Div I 128 83 20 231 74 438 Beginner

108 CT Birnie Isabel Icelandic Sheepdog Vikingur primary Sub Novice A Novice Div I 148 92 42.5 282.5 68 464 Beginner

109 MA Brault Emma Berger Picard Livvie primary Beginner Novice B Open Div I 110 96 44 250 68 501 Novice

111 MA Cash Jennifer Labrador Retriever Chance primary Pre Grad Novice Open Div II 165 100 88 10 363 72 509 Advanced

112 MA Cronin Isabella English Springer Darwin primary Beginner Novice A Advanced Div II 117 90 73 280 318 Novice

113 MA Denault Isabelle
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever Huddson primary Beginner Novice A Open Div I 186 91 74 10 361 18 & 9 74 539 Beginner

113A MA Denault Isabelle
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever Miranda alternate Sub Novice B Open Div I 0 Beginner

114 CT Edwards Jocs All American Tawney primary Sub Novice B Novice Div I 120 83 38 241 72 464 Beginner

115 CT Fearn Kayla Border Collie Opie primary Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 190 95 71 356 74 490 Beginner

116 MA Finn Matthew All American Reece primary Sub Novice B Novice Div II 157 89 50 296 24 & 22 74 443 Beginner

118 MA Gardiner Delaney All American Phineas primary Novice B Advanced Div I 167 94 64 325 74 475 Advanced

119 NH Gardner Hayden Pointer Candy primary Beginner Novice A Advanced Div I 103 98 64 10 275 74 539 Novice

120 NH Gardner Lauren Beagle Scooter primary Beginner Novice A Advanced Div I 30 95 58 183 74 533 Novice

121 NH Giuffrida Gia Standard Poodle Luna primary Beginner Novice A Intermediate Div I 189 87 72 10 358 72 532 Advanced

122 NH Giuffrida Olivia Standard Poodle Joy primary Novice B Intermediate Div I 189 96 57.5 10 72 532 Advanced

123 NH Goedecke Alison Toy Poodle Pixie Dust primary Preferred Novice A Intermediate Div I 136 100 84 10 330 19 70 534 Novice

126 NH Kish Kristen All American Charlie primary Pre Grad Novice Open Div II 131 99 92 10 332 12 & 10 DQ 74 538 Advanced

127 NH LaChance Magen All American Jack primary Novice A Advanced Div I 115 97 36 248 73 499 Novice

128 MA Lagrotteria Alexa All American Arthur primary Novice B Advanced Div II 117 96 68 281 66 491 Novice

129 NH LaPointe Meghan Mini Dachshund Oliver primary Novice B Advanced Div II 145 99 94 10 348 74 538 Beginner

130 NH LaPointe Sarah Steward Div I 170.3 100 47 317.3 74

132 NH Meehan Connor Labrador Retriever Kayak primary Sub Novice A Novice Div I 177 88 52 10 327 74 539 Beginner

133 NH Muller Nathaniel Steward Div I 100 97 65 262 13 & 11 72

134 NH Murdoch Roy Grace Smooth Fox Terrier Seamus primary Sub Novice B Open Div I 96 93 52 241 70 534 Novice

135 ME Noelle Hope Pembroke Welsh Corgi Koda primary Sub Novice B Novice Div II 155 85 56 296 14 & 12 72 512 Beginner

137 CT O'Donnell Piper Icelandic Sheepdog Yndi primary Novice B Open Div II 109 87 89 10 295 15 & 12 74 480 Beginner

138 CT Orduz Victoria-Taylor All American Alex primary Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 152 94 80 7 333 16 74 490 Beginner

140 NH Sheehy Dylan Steward Div I 183.7 97 66 346.7 74

141 MA Smith Marshall/Gordan All American Rainbow Lexi primary Pre Grad Novice Advanced Div II 135 92 63 290 60 443 Beginner

142 CT Smith Samatha All American Sage primary Sub Novice B Intermediate Div II 115 82 54 251 60 480 Beginner

143 RI Speciale Mia Australian Shepherd Wrangler primary Novice B Open Div II 143 100 94 10 347 24 & 21 74 539 Elite

143A RI Speciale Mia Ibizan Hound Charm alternate Sub Novice B Open Div II 0 Beginner

144 CT Stoeke Samatha Australian Shepherd Roxxanne primary Novice B Open Div I 190 97 52 339 72 489 Advanced

145 NH Therrien Gwen All American Oliver primary Beginner Novice A Open Div I 180 99 77 10 366 14 74 533 Novice

146 CT Thomas Cleavone Australian Shepherd Sampson primary Sub Novice B Open Div II 126 97 58 281 74 452 Novice

147 MA Tippett Caitlynn Australian Shepherd Abby primary Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 113 94 38 245 72 457 Novice

149 CT Trotter C J All American Frankie primary Novice B Advanced Div II 178 97 60 335 74 452 Novice

150 MA Usowicz Brooke All American Gizmo primary Novice B Intermediate Div II 149 97 45 291 72 491 Novice

151 CT Weston Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Hope primary Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 167 96.5 43 7 313.5 72 438 Novice

152 RI White Brigid Cairn Terrier Tori primary Sub Novice A Open Div II 97 98 57.5 7 259.5 10 & 8 72 501 Novice

153 MA Zalenski Lauren Shetland Sheepdog Sadie primary Beginner Novice B Advanced Div II 130 93 69 292 74 457 Advanced
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Number State Last First Dog Breed Dog Name
Primary 

Dog

145 NH Therrien Gwen
All 
American Oliver primary

111 MA Cash Jennifer
Labrador 
Retriever Chance primary

113 MA Denault Isabelle

Nova 
Scotia 
Duck 
Tolling 
Retriever Huddson primary

121 NH Giuffrida Gia
Standard 
Poodle Luna primary

115 CT Fearn Kayla
Border 
Collie Opie primary

122 NH Giuffrida Olivia
Standard 
Poodle Joy primary

129 NH LaPointe Meghan

Mini 
Dachshun
d Oliver primary

143 RI Speciale Mia
Australian 
Shepherd Wrangler primary

140 NH Sheehy Dylan Steward

144 CT Stoeke Samatha
Australian 
Shepherd Roxxanne primary

105 NH Beaulieu Mary
All 
American Ahnabelle primary

149 CT Trotter C J
All 
American Frankie primary

138 CT Orduz Victoria-Tay
All 
American Alex primary

126 NH Kish Kristen
All 
American Charlie primary

123 NH Goedecke Alison
Toy 
Poodle Pixie Dust primary

132 NH Meehan Connor
Labrador 
Retriever Kayak primary

118 MA Gardiner Delaney
All 
American Phineas primary

130 NH LaPointe Sarah Steward



151 CT Weston Bliss
Shetland 
Sheepdog Hope primary

116 MA Finn Matthew
All 
American Reece primary

135 ME Noelle Hope

Pembroke 
Welsh 
Corgi Koda primary

137 CT O'Donnell Piper
Icelandic 
Sheepdog Yndi primary

153 MA Zalenski Lauren
Shetland 
Sheepdog Sadie primary

150 MA Usowicz Brooke
All 
American Gizmo primary

141 MA Smith Marshall/Go
All 
American Rainbow Leprimary

104 CT Barbieri Resa
Australian 
Shepherd Taffy primary

101 MA Adam Molly Steward

108 CT Birnie Isabel
Icelandic 
Sheepdog Vikingur primary

146 CT Thomas Cleavone
Australian 
Shepherd Sampson primary

128 MA Lagrotteria Alexa
All 
American Arthur primary

112 MA Cronin Isabella
English 
Springer Darwin primary

119 NH Gardner Hayden Pointer Candy primary
133 NH Muller Nathaniel Steward

152 RI White Brigid
Cairn 
Terrier Tori primary

142 CT Smith Samatha
All 
American Sage primary

109 MA Brault Emma
Berger 
Picard Livvie primary

127 NH LaChance Magen
All 
American Jack primary

106 CT Bennett Aloura
English 
Setter Suzie primary



147 MA Tippett Caitlynn
Australian 
Shepherd Abby primary

102 MA Anagnos Kaylee
All 
American Fenway primary

114 CT Edwards Jocs
All 
American Tawney primary

134 NH Murdoch R Grace

Smooth 
Fox 
Terrier Seamus primary

107 CT Birnie Ana
Icelandic 
Sheepdog Tofa primary

120 NH Gardner Lauren Beagle Scooter primary
103 RI Bagley Madison 
110 Bryant Kelly Steward
117 NH Fleming Shannon Steward
124 RI Grayson Alyssa Steward
125 MA Hoyt Ashley Steward

131 MA McCartney Amelia
All 
American Emile primary

136 MA Nordahl Amy
Coton De 
Tulear Benji primary

139 MA Pavlik Isabel
Australian 
Shepherd Storm primary

148 CT TrotochuadMelanie
Labrador 
Retriever Strider primary

113A MA Denault Isabelle

Nova 
Scotia 
Duck 
Tolling 
Retriever Miranda alternate

143A RI Speciale Mia
Ibizan 
Hound Charm alternate



Obedience Class
Showmans
hip Class Division

Obedience 
Score

Showmans
hip Score

Knowledge 
score

Poster 
Score

Beginner Novice A Open Div I 180 99 77 10

Pre Grad Novice Open Div II 165 100 88 10

Beginner Novice A Open Div I 186 91 74 10

Beginner Novice A IntermediatDiv I 189 87 72 10

Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 190 95 71

Novice B IntermediatDiv I 189 96 57.5 10

Novice B Advanced Div II 145 99 94 10

Novice B Open Div II 143 100 94 10

Div I 183.7 97 66

Novice B Open Div I 190 97 52

Novice B Open Div I 154 98 79 7

Novice B Advanced Div II 178 97 60

Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 152 94 80 7

Pre Grad Novice Open Div II 131 99 92 10

Preferred Novice A IntermediatDiv I 136 100 84 10

Sub Novice A Novice Div I 177 88 52 10

Novice B Advanced Div I 167 94 64

Div I 170.3 100 47



Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 167 96.5 43 7

Sub Novice B Novice Div II 157 89 50

Sub Novice B Novice Div II 155 85 56

Novice B Open Div II 109 87 89 10

Beginner Novice B Advanced Div II 130 93 69

Novice B IntermediatDiv II 149 97 45

Pre Grad Novice Advanced Div II 135 92 63

Beginner Novice A Novice Div II 141 100 46

Div I 152.7 95 38

Sub Novice A Novice Div I 148 92 42.5

Sub Novice B Open Div II 126 97 58

Novice B Advanced Div II 117 96 68

Beginner Novice A Advanced Div II 117 90 73

Beginner Novice A Advanced Div I 103 98 64 10

Div I 100 97 65

Sub Novice A Open Div II 97 98 57.5 7

Sub Novice B IntermediatDiv II 115 82 54

Beginner Novice B Open Div I 110 96 44

Novice A Advanced Div I 115 97 36

Beginner Novice A IntermediatDiv I 100 90 50 7



Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 113 94 38

Open A Open Div II 53 99 93

Sub Novice B Novice Div I 120 83 38

Sub Novice B Open Div I 96 93 52

Sub Novice A Novice Div I 128 83 20

Beginner Novice A Advanced Div I 30 95 58

Div II
Div II
Div II
Div II
Div II

Sub Novice B Advanced Div II

Novice A IntermediatDiv I

Sub Novice B IntermediatDiv I

Beginner Novice A IntermediatDiv II

Sub Novice B Open Div I

Sub Novice B Open Div II



TOTAL

366

363

361

358

356

352.5

348

347

346.7

339
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330

327

325

317.3



313.5

296

296

295
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290

287

285.7

282.5

281

281

280

275

262

259.5

251

250

248

247



245

245

241

241

231

183
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